
 

Admission Committee: 

The admission process plays a vital role for the college. So this committee guides & counsels the 

students with admission procedure & helps them to select the right career option for the brighter 

future. The Functions of the Admission Committee are as follows:-  

 To guide the students with the application form. 

 To receive applications and verify the documents submitted by the students. 

 To display the merits list after verification of correct documents 

 To counsel & motivate the students to apply for bifocal courses. 

The following are the committee members:- 

Committee Members Email - Id 

 Mr. Sushil Thakkar - Convenor sushil@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Arun Lanke - Co convenor arun.lanke@somaiya.edu 

Mrs Madhusmita K - Co convenor madhusmita.k@somaiya.edu 

Ms Mercy Varghese mercy@somaiya.edu 

Mr.Pritam Kamble pritam.k@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Shrikant Joshi shrikant.joshi@somaiya.edu 

Mr.Ramshankar Varma ramshankar@somaiya.edu 

Mr.Narendra Hire narendra.h@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Gargi Kadam gargi.kadam@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Sonika Sharma sonika@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Rutuja Kharambale r.kharambale@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Charan Kanse charan@somaiya.edu 

Mr.Rahul Satghar rahul.satghar@somaiya.edu 

Ms. Jyoti Singh jyoti.singh1@somaiya.edu 
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Mr. Sandip Phadke sandeep.p@somaiya.edu 

 

Tech Committee  

Mr. Sanjay Tare - Convenor sanjay.tare@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Javed Ali – Co - Convenor javed@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Anjali Kadam anjalikadam@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Annette Vinay annette@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Sajitha Nair sajitha@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Swapnil Kumbhar swapnil.kumbhar@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Dharmendra Yadav dharmendra@somaiya.edu 

       

 

 PRINCIPAL 

 Mrs. SMITA BHOSALE                                                                                                    
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